
24 Adderley Green - Norton - Bradeley - Hanley - Stoke - Trentham Lakes - Newstead Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

Adderley Green, Mossfield Road – 0431 – – – – – – – – – – – – –
Baddeley Green, Crossroads – 0446 – – – – – – – – – – – – –

Norton, Co-op – 0452 – – – – – – – 1252 – – – – 2052
Bradeley, Community Centre – 0459 – – – – – – – 1259 – – – – 2059

Smallthorne, Nettlebank – 0510 – – – – – – – 1310 – – – – 2110
Hanley, Bus Station 0520 0525 0625 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 2125

Stoke, Railway Station 0528 0533 0633 0733 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 2133
Stoke, Glebe Street 0531 0536 0636 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 2136

Radial Park, Dunelm 0538 0543 – – – – – – – 1343 – – – – 2143
Trentham Lakes, The Parks 0546 0551 0648 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1351 1448 1548 1648 1748 2151

Newstead, Wimborne Avenue – – 0654 0754 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1357 1454 1554 1654 1754 –

Days of operation Saturday Sunday and Bank Holidays
Service number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

Adderley Green, Mossfield Road 0431 – – – – – – – 0431 – –
Baddeley Green, Crossroads 0446 – – – – – – – 0446 – –

Norton, Co-op 0452 – – – – 1252 – 2052 0452 1252 2052
Bradeley, Community Centre 0459 – – – – 1259 – 2059 0459 1259 2059

Smallthorne, Nettlebank 0510 – – – – 1310 – 2110 0510 1310 2110
Hanley, Bus Station 0525 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 2125 0525 1325 2125

Stoke, Railway Station 0533 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 2133 0533 1333 2133
Stoke, Glebe Street 0536 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 2136 0536 1336 2136

Radial Park, Dunelm 0543 – – – – 1343 – 2143 0543 1343 2143
Trentham Lakes, The Parks 0551 0948 1048 1148 1248 1351 1448 2151 0551 1351 2151

Newstead, Wimborne Avenue – 0954 1054 1154 1254 1357 1454 – – – –

30 September 2024



24 Newstead - Trentham Lakes - Stoke - Hanley - Bradeley - Norton - Adderley Green Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

Newstead, Wimborne Avenue – 0658 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 –
Trentham Lakes, The Parks 0608 0708 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 2208

Radial Park, Dunelm 0615 – – – – – – – 1415 – – – – 2215
Stoke, Church Street 0622 0719 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1422 1519 1619 1719 1819 2222

Stoke, Leek Road (for Railway Station) 0627 0724 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1427 1524 1624 1724 1824 2227
Hanley, Bus Station 0635 0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1435 1532 1632 1732 1832 2235

Smallthorne, High Lane 0643 – – – – – – – 1443 – – – – 2243
Bradeley, Community Centre 0651 – – – – – – – 1451 – – – – 2251

Norton, Co-op 0656 – – – – – – – 1456 – – – – 2256
Baddeley Green, Crossroads – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2302

Adderley Green, Mossfield Road – – – – – – – – – – – – – 2317

Days of operation Saturday Sunday and Bank Holidays
Service number 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

Newstead, Wimborne Avenue – 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 – – – –
Trentham Lakes, The Parks 0608 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 2208 0608 1408 2208

Radial Park, Dunelm 0615 – – – – 1415 – 2215 0615 1415 2215
Stoke, Church Street 0622 1019 1119 1219 1319 1422 1519 2222 0622 1422 2222

Stoke, Leek Road (for Railway Station) 0627 1024 1124 1224 1324 1427 1524 2227 0627 1427 2227
Hanley, Bus Station 0635 1032 1132 1232 1332 1435 1532 2235 0635 1435 2235

Smallthorne, High Lane 0643 – – – – 1443 – 2243 0643 1443 2243
Bradeley, Community Centre 0651 – – – – 1451 – 2251 0651 1451 2251

Norton, Co-op 0656 – – – – 1456 – 2256 0656 1456 2256
Baddeley Green, Crossroads – – – – – – – 2302 – – 2302

Adderley Green, Mossfield Road – – – – – – – 2317 – – 2317

30 September 2024

Route Description:
Mossfield Road, Anchor Road, Dividy Road, Bucknall Road, Leek Road, Baddeley Green Lane, Leek New Road, Norton Lane, Knypersley Road, St Nicholas Avenue, Pinfold Avenue, St Nicholas Avenue, Ford Green 
Road, Chell Heath Road, Sprink Bank Road, High Lane, Hanley Road, Chell Street, Providence Square, Town Road, Quadrant Road, Stafford Street, Albion Square, Albion Street, Bagnall Street, John Street, Hanley 
Bus Station, John Street, Bethesda Street, Broad Street, Snow Hill, Stoke Road, Station Road, Glebe Street, Lonsdale Street, Campbell Road, Sideway roundabout, A50, Trentham Lakes relief road, Gordon Banks 
Drive, Stanley Matthews Way, Trentham Road, Barlaston Road, Waterside Drive (anti-clockwise), Wimborne Avenue. Some journeys operate via Sideway roundabout, White Rock Road, Dunelm Distribution Centre, 
White Rock Road and Sideway roundabout between Campbell Road and A50. Returns Wimborne Avenue, Waterside Drive (clockwise), Barlaston Road, Trentham Road, Stanley Matthews Way, A50, Sideway 
roundabout, White Rock Road, Dunelm Distribution Centre, White Rock Road, Campbell Road, Lonsdale Street, Woodhouse Street, Boothen Road, Church Street, Liverpool Road, Elenora Street, Copeland Street, 
Glebe Street, City Road, Leek Road, Lichfield Street, Potteries Way, Bethesda Street, John Street, Hanley Bus Station, John Street, Bethesda Street, Marsh Street South, Trinity Street, Stafford Street, Quadrant Road, 
Town Road, Chell Street, Hanley Road, High Lane, Sprink Bank Road, Chell Heath Road, Ford Green Road, St Nicholas Avenue, Pinfold Avenue, St Nicholas Avenue, Knypersley Road, Norton Lane, Leek New Road, 
Baddeley Green Lane, Leek Road, Bucknall Road, Dividy Road, Anchor Road, Mossfield Road. Some journeys operate via Sideway roundabout, White Rock Road, Dunelm Distribution Centre, White Rock Road and 
Sideway roundabout between Campbell Road and A50. Evening journeys towards Adderley Green operate as above to Hanley Bus Station then John Street, Bethesda Street, Albion Street, Marsh Street South, Marsh 
Street, Marsh Street North, York Street, Potteries Way, Town Road then as above to Mossfield Road.


